$320,000 - 14 Pandora Drive, Crestview

MLS® #916752

$320,000
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,980 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

Crestview, Crestview, FL

WHOLE HOUSE ELECTRICAL REWIRE
COMING SOON! This 5 BR/3 bath CUSTOM
BRICK ESTATE sits on 1.35 ACRES.. and
features planted gardens, fruit trees and an
abundance of flowering shrubs. Who's ready
to bring this garden paradise back to its former
glory?Directly across the street from one of
Crestview's most highly sought after gated
neighborhoods.. this home features a BRAND
NEW WATERTANK.. NEWER HVAC..
NEWER IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH
DESIGNATED WELL.. and a METAL
ROOF!The floorplan is indicative of the era..
with FORMAL LIVING/DINING.. EXPANSIVE
KITCHEN WITH EAT-IN BREAKFAST AREA..
and 5 VERY SPACIOUS
BEDROOMS!BONUS: OLD-FASHIONED
WOOD BURNING STOVE with ELABORATE
BRICKWORK!Need storage space? This
home will accommodate! (continued)There
are numerous linen closets.. coat closets.. and
each bedroom closet is generously-sized.

The master bedroom boasts a walk-in closet
and the master bath features a walk-in shower
with blue/cream marble overlay. It's also
handicap accessible.

The backyard is MASSIVE with a workshop.. a
greenhouse.. and a deluxe-sized patio perfect
for grilling and entertaining.

CITY WATER.. COUNTY TAXES.. AND
QUICK COMMUTE TO THE BASE!



Homes in this area do not last long and this
one has so much UNTAPPED POTENTIAL!
Make an offer today!

Built in 1975

Essential Information

MLS® # 916752
Price $320,000
Sold Price $310,000
Bedrooms 5
Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,980
Acres 1.35

Year Built 1975

Type Residential
Sub-Type Detached Single Family
Style Ranch
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 14 Pandora Drive

Area 25 - Crestview Area

Subdivision Crestview

City Crestview

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32536

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Public Water, Septic Tank, TV Cable
Parking Carport Attached, Guest, Oversized
Interior

Interior Features Built-In Bookcases, Fireplace, Floor Terrazo, Floor Vinyl, Floor WW Carpet,
Pantry, Pull Down Stairs, Shelving, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Woodwork Stained

Appliances Dishwasher, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Smooth Stovetop Rnge



Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fireplace

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Roof Metal, Slab

Exterior Features  Columns, Fenced Lot-Part, Greenhouse, Patio Open, Porch, Sprinkler System,
Yard Building

Lot Description Interior, Level

Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Roof Metal

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Northwood
Middle Davidson
High Crestview

Additional Information

Days on Website 457

Date Sold 2023-05-19
Zoning County, Resid Single Family
HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office ERA American Real Estate
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Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.



